Platz Tandem Romme
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Brickner, Silvia
Melis, Evita

Silvia & Evita
Ambros, Marliese
Herrmann, Erika
Marliese & Erika
Rygol, Manuela
Schimmrick, Hannelc
Manuela & Hannelol
Reichling, Petra
Boller, Hildegard
Petra & Hildegard
Bar, Gisela

Etzroth, Wolfgang
Giesela & Wolfgang
Zijlmanns, Christina
Herbst, Sabine
Christina & Sabine
Korner, Christine
Nebel, Anette
Christine & Anette
Cichy, Heinrich
Cichy, Petra

Petra & Heinrich
Mazza, Marion
Schneider, Jutta
Marion & Jutta
Lamprecht, Sabine
Lamprecht, Norman
Sabine & Norman
Neyer, Gerdi
Benzing, Katharina
Gerdi & Katharina
Garofalo, Kordula
Garofalo, Rosario
Kordula & Rossario
Reiner, Waltraud
Sieber, Doris
Waltraud & Doris
Boy, Bettina

Boy, Wolfgang
Bettina & Wolfgang
Riedl, Ute

Riedl, Werner

Ute & Werner
Criens, Sabine
Franzbach, Angelika
Sabine & Angelika
Klein, Werner

Grol3, Lothar
Werner & Lothar
André, Ursula
Hoffmann, Gisela
Ursula & Gisela
Pachnatz, Doris
Nordhaus, Renate

1601
2833
4434
2777
1642
4419
2235
2162
4397
2067
2273
4340
2356
1811
4167
2149
1937
4086
2616
1376
3992
2623
1259
3882
1568
2100
3668
1877
1715
3592
1932
1516
3448
1859
1574
3433
1411
1963
3374
1862
1198
3060
1104
1811
2915
1690
1137
2827
1394
1310
2704
1631

587
2218

769
1102

88
135
223
737
313

1050
120
230
350
328
168
496
430
239
669
51
109

58
413
308
721
-65
269
204
225
537
762

23
233
256
215
191
406

60
315
375

44
132
176
271
458
729
255

97
352
-81
147

66

86
343
429
269

262

108
101

233
587
820
440
203
643
613
347
960
-78
-97
-175
258
410
668
254
316
570
439

340
227
-92
135
382
140
522
79
165
244
652
235
887
512
285
797
398
282
680
34
526
560
305
486
791
245
323
568
-17
346
329
416

318
64
102

232
282
514
393
229
622
367
102
469
404
72
476
604
282
886
334
337
671
381
62
443
378
312
690
483
229
712
244
271
515
293
170
463
235
159
394
173
608
781
331
156
487
366
313
679
85
598
683
-73
187
114
-184
81
-103
274
316

331
500
831
-27
=77
-104
361
214
575
239
26
265
-283
349
66
500
201
791
529
152
681
-82

-100
99
-1
214
277
491
549
306
855
258
393
651
256
90
346
222
217
439
268
200
468
564
309
873
184
170
354
13
404
417
503
409
912
406
249
655
181
337
518
88
-14
74
72
199
271
320
-43
277
234
-1
233
308
527
835
39
362

Gesamt Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie8

194 507 116

446 289 495
640 796 611
179 435 406

350 138 209
529 573 615
186 -19 58
435 343 185
621 324 243
160 468 288
697 281 733
857 749 1021
262 499 330
131 107 203
393 606 533

351 231 308
336 252 79
687 483 387

518 -42 110
338 253 162
856 211 272
356 706 539
223 78 158

579 784 697
=77 158 -46
427 271 410
350 429 364
398 322 347

87 227 195
485 549 542
-1 135 -12
183 63 112
182 198 100

216 113 331
233 82 -41
449 195 290

334 183 -51
-88 89 315
246 272 264
287 532 58
-101 295 239
186 827 297

131 -339 -107
190 182 95
321 -157 -12

182 392 190
277 -32 205
459 360 395
80 629 155
-32 131 162

48 760 317
517 114 264
-90 402 135
427 516 399
113 -151 95
165 221  -209



19

20

21

22

23

Doris & Renate
Hubert, Renate
Knorzer, Herbert
Renate & Herbert
Rosetta, Sabine
Lamprecht, Peter
Sabine & Peter
Kohnert, Peter
Petry, Christel
Christel & Peter
Arnolds, Eva
Dornbach, Helene
Eva & Helene

1871
814
936

1750
631

1086

1717

1146
423

1569
715
560

1275

209
-217
76
-141
14
366
380
107

115
274

269

166
-256
235
-21
-181
260
79
129
337
466
-218
-396
-614

271
182
299
481
295
-381
-86
373
316
689
218
160
378

401
166
-16
150
-133
573
440
162
91
253
247
221
468

278
304
216
520
603
115
718

-225
-273
139
14
153

70
299

252
-110
-85
-195
374
-251
123
100
69
169

-114
199
-25
174
143
105
248
107
192
299
-23
99
76



